SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE

WHEREAS, Q. M. CORPORATION, a Nevada corporation, is the
present owner of certain Promissory Notes secured by Deeds of Trust
executed by the makers of said Notes, as more fully described on
EXHIBIT "A" attached hereto and, by this reference, made a part
hereof. . ' ‘

WHEREAS, the said Q. M. CORPORATION, a Nevada corporation, as
present Beneficiary of the Deeds of Trust, now desires to change
the Trustee therein. .

S NOW, THEREFORE, the said Q. M. CORPORATION, a Nevada |
corporation, does hereby appoint STROSER ASSETS, INC., a Nevada o
.corporation, as Trustee under the terms of said Deeds of Trust, P

with power to perform the trusts therein imposed.

N DATED: December 9, 1996

Q. M. CORPORATION,
a Nevada corporation

-~

L. E. ALLISON, Vice President
STATE OF NEVADA)
)ss:
COUNTY OF WASHOE)
« This instrument was acknowledged before me on Direp o~ Q%’
1 ] 1996, by L. E. ALLISON, Vice President of Q. M. CORPORATION, a
§ o Nevada corporation. |

; Noy’mzy /PUBLIC

JOSEPHINE LEVERETT
Nciary Public - State of Nevada
Aongintment Recorded in Washos Sounty
MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES AUG. 2, 1999
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l"f’“E'xé‘epting from EXHIBIT "A" below all those certain Deeds of Trust shown
which have been previously reconveyed /on or before this 9th day of December | .

Fa

..1996. of record
EXHIBIT "A"
DEED
INTERVAL OF TRUST ORIGINAL RECORDING RECORDING

QBLIGOR NAME(S) NUMBER DATE BALANCE BOQOK PAGE

Blood t 02113 9/1/88 7630.00 9838 233

Brazelton 02044 4/28/88 10.750.00 438 3331

Brodie 02745 7/21/88 10.750.00 788 2822

Brown 02647 7/21/89 10.730.00 788 2833
Brown/Smith 02419 10/27/38 13.430.00 1083 3873

Bullock 02321 1717/38 13.450.00 1188 2490

Burns 00627 10/9/36 10.275.00 1086 916
Camarena/Bush 00935 3/30/88 13.430.00 388 3921
Chartier/Guirgay 01049 11/10/88 10.750.00 1188 1618

Cruse 02324 10/27/88 13,430.00 1088 3358

Davis 01723 9/22/88 13,450.00 988 3325

Donaghy 00219 4/6/89 12.840.00 489 623

Donnelly 02344 3/24/88 10,750.00 388 3115

Dormer 01802 1/28/88 13.450.00 - 188 3333

Fowler 01942 12/10/87 10,750.00 1287 1411

Frerichs 01933 12/29/88 13,450.00 1288 3968

Gray 01446 9/29/87 10,750.00 987 4661

Haney 03451 9/15/88 10,750.00 988 2269

Harreil 01851 2/25/88 10,750.00 288 3730

Hawkins 02439 3/30/88 10,750.00 383 3881

Hazen 02747 8/4/88 10,750.00 888 673
Hillman/Mosher 01751 12/8/88 10,750.00 1288 1306

Hilton 00940 6/24/87 10,750.00 -687 2932

Hughes 01320 5/5/88 13,450.00 588 782

Lapham 02043 3/3/88 10,750.00 388 418

Lewis 02351 2/25/88 10,750.00 288 3740
Lujan/Keeley 03338 8/25/88 10,750.00 888 4081

McDade 01511 8/19/87 13,450.00 387 2107
Miller/Galande 00531 11/15/84 8910.00 1184 1229
Mondia/Pitts 00912 6/9/88 13,450.00 688 1320

Nichols 00951 10/22/87 10,750.00 1087 3051
Ortega/Charles 01801 1/14/88 13,450.00 188 1710
Patron/Munro 01411 7/31/87 13,450.00 787 4775

Paulsen 01328 5/5/88 - 13,450.00 588 760

Paulsen 02008 7/14/88 13,450.00 788 1737

Peterson 02846 7/28/88 *10,750.00 788 3838
Pluymaekers 01726 10/27/88 13,450.00 1088 3827
Porcello/DeMeo 02011 7/14/88 13,450.00 788 1696

Purther” 01917 11/3/38 7450.00 1138 613

Puyat 01431 2/4/88 13,450.00 288 655

Richer 02007 8/18/88 13,450.00 888 2911

Roberts 03247 9/29/88 10,750.00 988 4495
Romero/Morales 00744 10/19/86 9435.00 1086 900

Schmenger 03647 8/18/88 10,750.00 388 2868 -l
Setty/Tam 02227 12/2/88 13,450.00 1288 303 ()
Somma....... 00918 9/24/87 13,450.00 987 3821
Strassenbiirg . 03350 10/13/88 10,750.00 - 1088 1497 g
Underwood 00721 12/8/86 10,275.00 /1286 893 ()
Velez 01039 6/24/87 6100.00 687 2999 Loyl
Wan IR 01315 8/27/87 13,450.00 887 310

White ’ 03143 9/8/88 10,750.00 988 1100
Wilson/Randall 02838 6/16/88 10,750 688 2488
T o
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